
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Matthew Ramsey - (520885) - Swansea University SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:58.30 592 F 21/12/14 Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014 Hillingdon  2

1:58.84 584 F 18/10/15 Staines Club Championships 2015 Spelthorne Staines 4

1:59.72 571 F 24/01/16 MCASA County Championships 2016 Barnet Staines 2

2:00.04 567 F 22/11/14 Staines Club Championships Staines  4

2:01.08 552 F 18/01/15 Middlesex County Championships 2015 Hendon Staines 2

2:02.98 527 F 18/01/14 Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014 Elmbridge Staines 3

2:02.98 527 F 02/03/14 MCASA Bagcat & Youth Competitions 2014 Enfield Staines 2

2:03.08 526 F 01/02/14 Hatfield Valentines Meet Hertfordshire Staines 3

2:03.61 519 F 25/09/13 Staines Club Championships Elmbridge Staines 4

2:06.04 490 F 27/04/13 Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Meet Guildford Staines 3

2:08.47 462 F 13/03/13 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Staines 2

2:10.07 445 F 02/02/13 Hatfield SC UKC Valentines Meet Hertfordshire Staines 3

2:10.92 437 F 24/11/12 Staines Black Swan Winter Meet Staines Staines 3

2:13.93 408 F 23/09/12 Staines Club Championship Spelthorne Staines 4

2:15.56 393 F 15/07/12 Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet Walton on Thames Staines 3

2:16.92 382 F 18/03/12 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Staines 2

2:17.00 381 F 14/04/12 Guildford City SC Open Meet Guildford Staines 2

2:18.89 366 F 04/02/12 Hatfield UKC Valentines Meet Hatfield Staines 2

2:20.38 354  07/01/12 Black Swan County Qualifier Staines Staines 3

2:23.86 329 F 12/03/11 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Staines 2

2:24.98 321  17/07/11 Staines Black Swan Summer Meet Elmbridge Staines 3

2:26.28 313 F 05/02/11 Hatfield Uk Challenge Valentines Meet 2011 Hatfield Staines 2

2:30.68 286  21/11/10 Staines Club Champs Staines Staines 4

2:31.11 284  26/11/11 Staines Black Swan November Non NQT Meet Walton on Thames Staines 3

2:33.82 269 F 16/05/10 Guildford City Open Meet Guildford Staines 2

2:37.90 249 H 10/04/10 Luton Short Course Meet Barnet Staines 2

2:44.30 221 H 18/07/09 Fareham Nomads Open Southampton Staines 3
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2:44.30 221 H 18/07/09 Fareham Nomads Open Southampton Staines 3

2:44.72 219  16/01/10 Watford County Qualifier Watford Staines 3

2:45.42 216 F 25/10/09 Middlesex Development Meet Enfield Staines 4

2:45.59 216  28/11/09 Staines Club Champs East Molesey Staines 4

2:50.74 197  29/11/08 Staines Club Champs Staines Staines 4

2:52.27 191  15/03/09 Middlesex County Champs Enfield Staines 2

3:12.90 136  16/03/08 Middlesex County Champs Enfield Staines 2

3:34.54 99  25/11/07 Staines Club Champs Spelthorne Staines 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:59.72 571 F 24/01/16 MCASA County Championships 2016 Barnet Staines 2

1:58.84 584 F 18/10/15 Staines Club Championships 2015 Spelthorne Staines 4
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2:00.04 567 F 22/11/14 Staines Club Championships Staines  4

2:02.98 527 F 02/03/14 MCASA Bagcat & Youth Competitions 2014 Enfield Staines 2

2:03.08 526 F 01/02/14 Hatfield Valentines Meet Hertfordshire Staines 3

2:02.98 527 F 18/01/14 Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014 Elmbridge Staines 3

2:03.61 519 F 25/09/13 Staines Club Championships Elmbridge Staines 4

2:06.04 490 F 27/04/13 Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Meet Guildford Staines 3

2:08.47 462 F 13/03/13 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Staines 2

2:10.07 445 F 02/02/13 Hatfield SC UKC Valentines Meet Hertfordshire Staines 3

2:10.92 437 F 24/11/12 Staines Black Swan Winter Meet Staines Staines 3

2:13.93 408 F 23/09/12 Staines Club Championship Spelthorne Staines 4

2:15.56 393 F 15/07/12 Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet Walton on Thames Staines 3

2:17.00 381 F 14/04/12 Guildford City SC Open Meet Guildford Staines 2

2:16.92 382 F 18/03/12 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Staines 2

2:18.89 366 F 04/02/12 Hatfield UKC Valentines Meet Hatfield Staines 2

2:20.38 354  07/01/12 Black Swan County Qualifier Staines Staines 3

2:31.11 284  26/11/11 Staines Black Swan November Non NQT Meet Walton on Thames Staines 3

2:24.98 321  17/07/11 Staines Black Swan Summer Meet Elmbridge Staines 3

2:23.86 329 F 12/03/11 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Staines 2

2:26.28 313 F 05/02/11 Hatfield Uk Challenge Valentines Meet 2011 Hatfield Staines 2

2:30.68 286  21/11/10 Staines Club Champs Staines Staines 4

2:33.82 269 F 16/05/10 Guildford City Open Meet Guildford Staines 2

2:37.90 249 H 10/04/10 Luton Short Course Meet Barnet Staines 2

2:44.72 219  16/01/10 Watford County Qualifier Watford Staines 3

2:45.59 216  28/11/09 Staines Club Champs East Molesey Staines 4

2:45.42 216 F 25/10/09 Middlesex Development Meet Enfield Staines 4

2:44.30 221 H 18/07/09 Fareham Nomads Open Southampton Staines 3

2:52.27 191  15/03/09 Middlesex County Champs Enfield Staines 2

2:50.74 197  29/11/08 Staines Club Champs Staines Staines 4

3:12.90 136  16/03/08 Middlesex County Champs Enfield Staines 2

3:34.54 99  25/11/07 Staines Club Champs Spelthorne Staines 4
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